Superbike
Result Test 1

Name

20s Nbr Entrant

~<SVEMO

SVENSKA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET

SM Roadracing R1 Anderstorp

ARC

Motorcycle
City / Club

Laps

Fastest In

10 - 11 May 2024
Anderstorp - 4025mtr.

Gap 2nd time

Jonny Jakobsson

Jimmy Palander

Olle Lampinen Olsson

Max Eriksson

Max Eriksson

Oliver Strandang

BMW S1000RR
Stanga

Gotlands MCK
Yamaha R1
Uddevalla
Anderstorp RC
Ducati V4 SP
Tarns jo
Karlskoga MF
Aprilia Rsv4 RF
Ljustero
Botkyrka MK
BMW S1000rr
Ska

SMC

Aprilia rsv4
Karlstad
Falkenbergs MK

11 1:46657 9

5 1:51.245 4

8 1:53542 7

9 1:54.728 8

3 2:04812 3

1:46.708

4588

1:52.287

6.885

1:53973

8071

1:54865

18.155

Fastest time : 1:46.657 inlap 9 by nbr. 10 : Jonny Jakobsson (BMW)
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Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB|
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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